

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 41972494

Data publicarii	11.02.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.628,90 RON - 2.628,90 RON

Descriere: -SIG 3P 40A 1BUCX50.42LEI=50.42LEI -SIG P+N 25A 3BUCX22.69LEI=68.7LEI -SINA OMEGA 1BUCX5.04LEI=5.04LEI -DOZA APARAT 1BUCX0.50LEI=0.50LEI -PRINZA HAGER ST DUBLA 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI -DIBLURI 6X40 3BUCX0.21LEI=0.63LEI -CABLU MCCG 2X1.5 25MLX2.94LEI=73.5LEI -CLEME METALICE 50BUCX0.50LEI=10LEI -DIBLURI *8 100BUCX0.25LEI=25LEI -SIG. 16A 2BUCX13.45LEI=26.9LEI -TABLOU 2P 1BUCX8.40LEI=8.40LEI -DOZA MBU 5BUCX6.72LEI=33.6LEI -INTRERUPATOR PT 1BUCX8.40LEI=8.40LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 1BUCX2.95LEI=2.95LEI -LAMPĂ LED 15BUCX84.03LEI=1260.45LEI -PRIZA ST DUBLA 4BUCX15.13LEI=60.52LEI -COMUTATOR 2BUCX13.44LEI=26.88LEI -LAMPĂ LED 12W 36BUCX25.21LEI=907.56LEI -RIGLETE 5BUCX2.94LEI=14.7LEI -DULII 6BUCX2.52LEI=15.12LEI
